
Home leave Schedule for 2018-2019 
September 2018 

- Wednesday, Sept. 19, 12:30 p.m. – Sunday, Sept. 23, 5:00 p.m. 

October 2018 Union College Soccer/Volleyball Tournament 

- Wednesday, Oct. 17, 12:30 p.m. – Sunday, Oct. 21, 5:00 p.m. 

November 2018 Thanksgiving Break 

- Sunday, Nov. 18, 12:30 p.m. – Sunday, Nov. 25, 5:00 p.m.  

December 2018 – January 2019 Christmas Break 

- Thursday, Dec. 20, after Christmas Concert (home leave busses leave early Friday morning) – 
Sunday, Jan. 6, 5:00 p.m. 

February 2019 Union College Basketball Tournament 

- Wednesday, Feb. 13, 12:30 p.m. – Sunday, Feb. 17, 5:00 p.m. 

March 2019 Spring Break & Mission Trips  

- Wednesday, Mar. 20, 12:30 p.m. – Sunday, Mar. 31, 5:00 p.m. 

May 2019  

- Wednesday, May 1, 12:30 p.m. – Sunday, May 5, 5:00 p.m. 

June 2019 End of School  

- Wednesday, Jun. 5, Freshman & Sophomores Leave after their last Class 
- Sunday, Jun. 9, Juniors & Seniors Leave After Graduation  
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